SPT-PBXG-X80D
1.25Gbps SFP Bi-Directional Transceiver, 80km Reach
1490nm TX / 1550 nm RX & 1550nm TX / 1490 nm RX
1510nm TX / 1570 nm RX & 1570nm TX / 1510 nm RX
 Dual data-rate of 1.25Gbps/1.063Gbps operation
 1490,1550,1510 or 1570nm DFB laser and PIN photo detector for 80km transmission
 Compliant with SFPMSA and SFF-8472 with simplex LC or SC receptacle
 Digital Diagnostic Monitoring: Internal Calibration or External Calibration

Part Number Product Description
Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering information
Note
1、Default operating case temperature is 0 ~ 70℃. If you need -40 ~85℃ products, please contact us.
2、If you need more customized services, please contact us.
E-mail: info@sopto.com.cn
Web : http://www.sopto.com.cn
1490nm Tx / 1550nm Rx
SPT-PB451G-S80 1490nm Tx, 1.25Gbps, SC, 80km, 0°C ~ +70°C
SPT-PB451G-S80D 1490nm Tx, 1.25Gbps, SC, 80km, 0°C ~ +70°C, DDM
SPT-PB451G-L80 1490nm Tx, 1.25Gbps, LC, 80km, 0°C ~ +70°C
SPT-PB451G-L80D 1490nm Tx, 1.25Gbps, LC, 80km, 0°C ~ +70°C, DDM
1550nm Tx / 1490nm Rx
SPT-PB541G-S80 1550nm Tx, 1.25Gbps, SC, 80km, 0°C ~ +70°C
SPT-PB541G-S80D 1550nm Tx, 1.25Gbps, SC, 80km, 0°C ~ +70°C, With DDM
SPT-PB541G-L80 1550nm Tx, 1.25Gbps, LC, 80km, 0°C ~ +70°C
SPT-PB541G-L80D 1550nm Tx, 1.25Gbps, LC, 80km, 0°C ~ +70°C, With DDM
Part Number Product Description
1510nm Tx / 1570nm Rx
SPT-PB171G-S80 1510nm Tx, 1.25Gbps, SC, 80km, 0°C ~ +70°C
SPT-PB171G-S80D 1510nm Tx, 1.25Gbps, SC, 80km, 0°C ~ +70°C, DDM
SPT-PB171G-L80 1510nm Tx, 1.25Gbps, LC, 80km, 0°C ~ +70°C
SPT-PB171G-L80D 1510nm Tx, 1.25Gbps, LC, 80km, 0°C ~ +70°C, DDM
1570nm Tx / 1510nm Rx
SPT-PB711G-S80 1570nm Tx, 1.25Gbps, SC, 80km, 0°C ~ +70°C
SPT-PB711G-S80D 1570nm Tx, 1.25Gbps, SC, 80km, 0°C ~ +70°C, With DDM
SPT-PB711G-L80 1570nm Tx, 1.25Gbps, LC, 80km, 0°C ~ +70°C
SPT-PB711G-L80D 1570nm Tx, 1.25Gbps, LC, 80km, 0°C ~ +70°C, With DDM